485
TDS-RFM-0010 | Rev 1
RF/Microwave Capacitors
200A Series BX Ceramic
RF/Microwave Multilayer Capacitors (MLC)
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
KYOCERA AVX, the industry leader, offers new improved
ESR/ESL performance for the 200A Series Capacitors. This

Termination Style Code
	Please see 2nd Column Mechanical Configuration Table
HOW TO ORDER
562 M W200 A 50 X T
CAPACITANCE VALUES
Cap. Code Cap. (pF) Tol.
Rated WVDC
Cap. Code Cap. (pF) Tol.
Rated WVDC
STD. EXT. STD. EXT.
511 510
K, M, N 50
VO
LT
AG
E
202 2000
K, M, N 50
VO
LT
AG
E561 560 222 2200
621 620 272 2700
681 680 332 3300
751 750 392 3900
821 820 100 472 4700 100
911 910
EX
TE
N
DE
D
502 5000
EX
TE
N
DE
D102 1000 562 5600
122 1200 682 6800
152 1500 822 8200
182 1800 103 10,000
vrms = 0.707 x WVDC
Special values, tolerances, different WVDC and matching available. Please consult factory.
*Extended WVDC offering meets X7R characteristics
Packaging
	 T = 	Tape and Reel, 500 pc qty.
	 TV = 	Vertical Orientation of Product
Tape and Reel, 500 pc qty.
Please see last Column Mechanical Configuration Table
for other options
Laser Marking (Optional)
Voltage Rating
RF/Microwave Capacitors
200A Series BX Ceramic
RF/Microwave Multilayer Capacitors (MLC)
The above part number refers to a 200 A Series (case size A) 5600 pF capacitor, M tolerance (±20%), 50 WVDC, with W termination
(Tin / Lead, Solder Plated over Nickel Barrier), Laser Marking and Tape and Reel 1000 pc qty. Packaging
TDS-RFM-0010 | Rev 1
 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
487
RF/Microwave Capacitors
200A Series BX Ceramic
RF/Microwave Multilayer Capacitors (MLC)
MECHANICAL CONFIGURATION